
DATE

10/04/2025

10/11/2025

10/18/2025

10/25/2025

11/01/2025

11/08/2025

11/15/2025

11/22/2025

TOURNAMENT

LEGACY AGGIELAND TAKEDOWN

WESTCHASE KICKOFF

GRAND OAKS TAKEDOWN

LEGACY FALL BRAWL

SKWC OPENER

BRAZORIA COUNTY HURRICANE CLASSIC

RISE THE LION'S DEN

SKWC WILDCAT BASH

LOCATION

BRYAN, TX

SPRING, TX

SPRING, TX

BRYAN, TX

SPRING, TX

SPRING, TX

SPRING, TX

SPRING, TX

FOLKSTYLE
TOURNAMENTS

02/07/2026

https://www.wrestlehouston.org

12/13/2025

1/03/2026

1/17/2026

KATY AREA CLASSIC

SKWC DERMODY OPEN

SKWC WILDCAT BRAWL

SKWC LAST ROUND-UP

SPRING, TX

SPRING, TX

SRING, TX

SPRING, TX

https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600014002
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600014102
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600014202
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600014502
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600014402
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600014302
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600014602
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600014702
https://www.wrestlehouston.org/home
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600014802
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600014902
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600015002
https://www.usawmembership.com/usaw_events/2600015102

