

FOLKSTYLE

DATE	TOURNAMENT	LOCATION
10/04/2025	LEGACY AGGIELAND TAKEDOWN	BRYAN, TX
10/11/2025	WESTCHASE KICKOFF	SPRING, TX
10/18/2025	GRAND OAKS TAKEDOWN	SPRING, TX
10/25/2025	LEGACY FALL BRAWL	BRYAN, TX
11/01/2025	SKWC OPENER	SPRING, TX
11/08/2025	BRAZORIA COUNTY HURRICANE CLASSIC	SPRING, TX
11/15/2025	RISE THE LION'S DEN	SPRING, TX
11/22/2025	SKWC WILDCAT BASH	SPRING, TX
12/13/2025	KATY AREA CLASSIC	SPRING, TX
1/03/2026	SKWC DERMODY OPEN	SPRING, TX
1/17/2026	SKWC WILDCAT BRAWL	SRING, TX
02/07/2026	SKWC LAST ROUND-UP	SPRING, TX